Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. -  Ranonkelweg 10  - 2651 MX - Berkel en Rodenrijs - The Netherlands
 Phone +31 (0) 186 601 299 -  Fax  +31 (0) 186 890 717 -  info@atexxo.com - www.atexxo.com
ATEX Zone 2, Split Unit Air Conditioners
Atexxo Manufacturing BV converted Daikin to explosion safe ATEX split air conditioner unit, suited
for zone 2 hazardous areas.  The units have integrated heat pump function for both heating and
cooling. The ATEX Air conditioners and ATEX split units are equipped with European approved
R-410A refrigerant.
Conversion to ATEX explosion safe is in line with Atexxo’s philosophy of providing excellent

Refrigirant: R-410A
ATEX:  Zone 2, II 3G; ic nAC IIB T3 Gc
Table below; Ordering information
ATEX Split Units
Atexxo Manufacturing B.V. Atex Zone
Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
SCOP
Ratio
Dimension indoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Dimension outdoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Order Number Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
AIR-EX-DFTX-20 Zone 2 2.0 kW 2.7 kW 4.8 295x780x215, 8kg 550x765x285,34 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-25 Zone 2 2.5 kW 3.3 kW 4.8 295x780x215, 8kg 550x765x285, 34 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-35 Zone 2 3.5 kW 4.0 kW 4.9 298x900x215, 11kg 550x765x285, 34 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-42 Zone 2 4.2 kW 5.4 kW 4.2 298x900x215, 11kg 550x765x285, 39 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-50 Zone 2 5.0 kW 5.8 kW 4.2 298x900x215, 11kg 735x825x300, 47kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-60 Zone 2 6.0 kW 7.0 kW 3.9 290x1050x250, 12kg 735x825x300, 48kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-71 Zone 2 7.1 kW 8.2 kW 3.8 290x1050x250, 12kg 770x900x320, 71kg